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B1 Sub Unit 7th Call

Exam Roll
290550
290514
290001
290083
291828
290901
290080
291498
290880
291218
291824
290893
291450
290987
290267
291416
291363
290912
290385
290283
290734
290567
291377
290343
290661
291610
290533

Exam Roll

Name

MANTASHA SHAHRIN MIM
MD. MARUFUL ISLAM
SALOA TABASSOM
MOHESH MAJHI

MD SHARIAR SHAKIL

MD. RIADUS SALEHIN
MEHJABIN PANNA

SADIA SHANEWAZ

SAGOR KUMAR

MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN
URME BARUA

AFIA IBNAT WAFA

SUJOY BACHHAR
HABIBUR RAHMAN
SUSMITA KAR SUPTA
ISMAIL HOSSAIN
INDROJET SHILL
MAHMUD SARDER
BILKISH JAHAN YASMIN
MD. NOYON MIA

MD. ANTAJ ALI

HASAN AHMED RIDOY

A. T. M. MAJHARUL AMIN
SADIA AFRIN

MD. RIAJUL ISLAM
ABDUL HAMID

SHARIFUL ISLAM SHUVRO
Name

University of Chittagong

Merit
2
5

10
14
17
18
19
22
23
25
27
30
32
34
35
37
39
40
41
43
44
45
47
49
55
56
58
Merit

Department

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics
of Dramatics

Department

Admission Test 2020-21

Status
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)

Status



B1 Sub Unit 7th Call

291769
290836
291365
291259
291658
291743
291110
290392
290243
290634
290341
290990
291608
291477
291691
290602
290205
290122
291397
291931
291952
290164
291150
291427
291510
291683
291163
290211
290967

University of Chittagong

ZIDNI BEGUM

SABIHA ABSAR

MD.SOROARE HOSSAIN
MIFTAHUL JANNAT

MD RUDRO TITAS

NAHIDA SULTANA

ARIFUL HASAN KHAN SAIKAT
SUZANA TAHIAT TABASSUM SUHA
TANVIR KHAN BONDHON
SABRINA SULTANA

MD. ARIFUZZAMAN

PROTIVA CHAKMA

SAGAR ROY

TANVIR MAHTAB

MST. ASHA KHATUN

ASHNA BINTE ALI

SUMAYA AHAMMED ZENEYA
CHOWDHURY AFTAB AHMED MRIT1
MD. FARHAD HOSEN SHUMON
TOYOBA TABASSUM

MST. MOMOTAJ KHATUN
ROWSHAN HASAN SHACHI
ANAS HOSSAIN SARKER

#N/A

MUHIBA JANNATH

MAISHA JAFOR

REYA SINGHA

ANINDITA DEY TULI

PUJA DAS

4
5
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
31
33
37
39
40
41
42
46
49
50
51

Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts

Admission Test 2020-21

Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)



B1 Sub Unit 7th Call

290639
291451
290603
291910
290419
291899
290618
290489
291144
291938
290319
291803
290601
291862
290229
290809
290699
291778
291308
291689
291025
291932
291423
290976
291165
290612
290713
290134
290604

University of Chittagong

MARJAN AKTER SUMI
SABINA AKTER

SRUTI BASAK

ISHRAT JAHAN AHIR
ALMASS MAHFUZ RAFID
FURKAN KHAN PATHAN

MD. ABU SYEED HIMU
MISHKATUL JANNAT
SUMAIYA ZABID

TUSHAR DEY

ESRAT JANNAT ESHA

MD. AL MOSADDEK JAMAN NEW SH
AFRINA BINTA ALAM TOMA
SYEDA JANNATUL NAYEM
MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN
NUSRAT JAHAN

TAMANNA BINTE MAHOBUB
FATIMA MASUD MEEM
TANZINA RAHMAN RIA
SOUROVE MOHONTO
SANJILA SABRIN

ANNA KARENINA

MD. RAYHAN HOSSAIN
MOST. ISRAT JAHAN NUPUR
MEHADI HASAN

ABUL BASHAR

MOST. RAFIYA SULTANA
MD. MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MASUD
PAPRI AKTER

53
56
58
59
60
62
63
65
67
68
69
71
72
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
91
93
97
98

Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts
Institute of Fine Arts

Admission Test 2020-21

Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (1)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (2)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (3)
Admitted (4)
Admitted (4)
Admitted (4)
Admitted (5)
Admitted (6)
Admitted (6)



B1 Sub Unit 7th Call University of Chittagong Admission Test 2020-21

290080 MEHJABIN PANNA 99 Institute of Fine Arts Called (7)
291185 ARPITA BANIK 100  Institute of Fine Arts Called (7)
Exam Roll Name Merit Department Status

290916 SHUBHAIJIT TALUKDER 1 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291236 NARIN NAWAL 2 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290187 ANANNYA BARUA 3 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290973 MD. JAKIRUL ISLAM JOSIM 4 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291124 MD. DIDARUL ALAM 5 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290067 SAMIA SALEH NODI 6 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291164 AUMI CHAKRABORTY 7 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291160 SAUVIK CHOWDHURY TONMOY 9 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290321 SHUKLA PAUL KANIKA 10 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291490 MUMTAHIN HAQUE 11 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291830 SAMIYA MUNTAHA PROME 13 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291633 SAMIUL ALAM HASIB 15 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290289 MEHERUB HOSSEN 17 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291649 PONGKOJ CHANDRA ROY 24 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291243 NANDITA ROY 27 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
290026 MIRA RANI ROY 28 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291927 MD. ASHIKUZZAMAN LEMON 29 Dept. of Music Admitted (1)
291654 MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 31 Dept. of Music Admitted (2)
290743 ADITI PAUL 33 Dept. of Music Admitted (2)
290604 PAPRI AKTER 36 Dept. of Music Admitted (2)
291317 MD. ALAMIN 42 Dept. of Music Admitted (3)
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